If your name appears in RED, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Fort Worth - Men 26-Feb

Event LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME Usbcld COLLEGE Non-Member Fee
Men Adragna Mathew 11-633373 Arizona State University Paid
Men Akiona Noah 15-8308 Newman University

Men Allsop Caleb 25-10934 Oklahoma State University
Men Alo Daryus 11-521511 Newman University

Men Alvarado Dylan 11-440138 Saint Xavier University

Men Ament Caden 19-32004 Arizona State University
Men Andrus Garrett 18-10453 Wichita State University
Men Auer James 22-91515 Louisiana-Lafayette ,University Of
Men Boulanger Robert Rees 11-484772 Louisiana-Lafayette ,University Of
Men Songy William 17-106325 Louisiana-Lafayette ,University Of
Men Arguel Michael 18-19953 San Jose State University
Men Bakalich Liam 7914-21927 Grand Canyon University
Men Ballard Dantoine 18-48037 University Of Saint Mary
Men Havner Lincoln 24-25264 Drury University

Men Cherry Trayton 8845-27874 Drury University

Men Beatty Cephus 11-611507 Midland University

Men Berger Andrew 11-490666 San Jose State University
Men Moody Brent 20-30039 Dallas Baptist University
Men Haney Seth 9967-2432 Dallas Baptist University
Men Wassam Zack 11-398920 Dallas Baptist University
Men Blackburn Timothy 9117-1838 San Jose State University
Men Blonski Joseph 21-90278 Saint Xavier University

Men Briggs Jayden 16-67827 Arizona State University
Men Burns Kane (KJ) 11-504441 Newman University

Men Cain Tyler 7825-558595 Arizona State University
Men Canez Juan 15-53882 Grand Canyon University
Men Carpenter Brayland 11-396894 Judson University

Men Carrillo Joshua 15-195338 Dallas Baptist University
Men Carson Cade 15-185616 Dallas Baptist University
Men Caruso Brandon 11-719521 Wichita State University
Men Carver Ryan 6452-7233 Spring Hill College

Men Chapman Luke 19-63910 Oklahoma Christian University
Men Connell Landon 16-4568 Oklahoma Christian University
Men Crockett Christian 25-10933 Oklahoma State University
Men Dahlinghaus Evan 11-682004 Wichita State University
Men Esguerra Daniel 18-11739 Saint Xavier University

Men Fitzgerald Nash 7920-5 Newman University

Men Fleming Connor 11-151757 Wichita State University
Men Gasca Jeremy 11-612195 Judson University

Men Gibbons Andrew 22-36178 Arizona State University
Men Goetz Austin 15-30244 Newman University

Men Gong Christopher 21-1070 San Jose State University



Lewis
Mohrhauser
Kruse
Forester
Sterling
Hicks
Hunter
Chastain
Bennett
Starks
Moats
Habetler
Wiles
Fecher
Diepenbrock
Tevogt
Rajkovic
Katzenberger
Stewart
Lessig
Hammons
Hedden
Henrichsmeyer
Heuser
Hogan
Hornick
Jahn
Handog
Terada
Kadooka
Etherington
Speer
Perrett
Stewart
Campbell
Jones
Kirby
Kleier
Lapid
Lara
Lee
Lesifko
Longenecker
Macaluso
Mallasch
Malone
McDermott
Merrell
Moline
Mooc
Moreno

Brenden
Chace
Michael
Alec
Ben
Bryson
Charlie
Dylan
James
Lance
Silas
Bobby
Andrew
Carter
Hunter
Michael
Nicholas
Samuel
Timber
Vann
Josh
Colby
Traeten
Phillip
Bladyn
Anthony
Connor
Brandon
Dylan
Jayden
Myles
Riley
William
Aiden
James
Preston
Conner
Bradley
Yaari
Benicio
Aidan
Jacob
Braden
Cole
Braden
Brynan Kaid
Evan
Andrew
Kayden
Terrence
Noah

20-30131
11-666678
11-254922
22-45899
21-52240
20-34790
19-4456
20-31873
18-52896
16-111340
11-511250
11-313025
21-22907
11-515073
17-50577
11-375808
25-1171
11-655895
11-426242
11-679970
11-648844
11-206700
11-112685
11-33116
6197-356
17-15624
21-82289
16-118877
15-109092
11-564680
21-53110
11-651201
21-38703
11-548447
7914-49770
18-31154
21-20530
7823-282447
25-18341
21-47554
19-34945
15-176221
16-126973
11-429461
19-15381
22-83475
11-317891
18-86090
16-4036
7823-286092
20-464

Morningside University
Morningside University
Morningside University
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Saint Xavier University
lowa Central Community College
lowa Central Community College
lowa Central Community College
lowa Central Community College
lowa Central Community College
lowa Central Community College
lowa Central Community College
lowa Central Community College
Wichita State University
Newman University
Wichita State University
Culver-Stockton College
Hastings College
Wichita State University
Newman University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Southern Nazarene University
Louisiana Tech University
Louisiana Tech University
Louisiana Tech University
Kansas Wesleyan University
Oklahoma Christian University
Wichita State University
Oklahoma Christian University
Judson University
Mount Mercy
Newman University
Midland University
Wichita State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma Christian University
Grand Canyon University
Kansas Wesleyan University
San Jose State University
Judson University

Paid



Mosby
Mosher
Myers
Norris
Ogata
Padilla
Pearson
Pedersen
Pepper
Peterman
Pierson
Portscheller
Hernandez
Hiestand
Meier
Spak
Holtcamp
Enderle
King
Preston
Weddige
London
Rivera
White
Preston
Faurot
Kunkle
Prado
Purugganan
Radcliff
Raleigh-Turner
Reid
Richards
Richardson
Roberts
Rossini
Runge
Sargento
Saxton
Scharton
Mercado
Barranco
Schmidt
Senior
Hendrix
Smith
Massingill
VanMeter
Whitlock
Rickey
Matthews

Austin
Spencer
Kevin
Raymond
Kalin
Cesar
Jack
Tyler
Nolan
Jackson
Tavaris
Adan
Anthony
Brandon
Caston
Darron
Jesse
Joseph
Josh
Justin
Justin
Kenji
Ronin
Shay
Tre
Tyler
Zach
Pablo
Brent
Ethan
Noah
Carson
Matthew
Dmitri
Eric
Andrew
Rhett
Aliyas
Michael
Anthony
Jovan
Noah
Harper
Beau
Lucas
Garrett
Bryce
Eli
Hunter
Jaxon
Jyles

7823-262227
11-740997
8970-199542
16-37875
7914-24647
16-124207
18-68149
20-39060
18-53305
24-49837
369-36048
11-94923
6238-1210
11-225882
23-13588
22-4962
11-467821
18-65299
18-65090
19-86469
16-124170
15-50179
11-434659
20-51842
11-513059
18-18016
7914-47633
7914-56383
18-21054
18-47129
11-389963
19-61951
21-31907
7914-32072
11-275352
17-39547
19-9110
11-571975
19-51017
7914-37555
11-462608
11-427846
15-167235
11-757921
18-69901
19-32131
11-521916
11-252190
21-15278
11-268558
11-493871

Louisiana Tech University
Saint Xavier University
San Jose State University
Webber International University
Newman University
Arizona State University
Midland University
Saint Xavier University
Midland University
Oklahoma State University
Saint Xavier University
Wichita State University
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Wichita State University
Arizona State University
Oklahoma Christian University
Dallas Baptist University
Judson University
Oklahoma State University
Wichita State University
Judson University
Saint Xavier University
Oklahoma Christian University
Arizona State University
Midland University
Grand Canyon University
Grand Canyon University
Grand Canyon University
Arizona State University
Spring Hill College
Spring Hill College
Dallas Baptist University
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of

Paid



Haslip
Drazil
Newbury
Sousa
Street
Stuart
Sullivan
Lizzio
Savage
Bald
Holtz
Mejia-Wick
Gunther
Pfaff
Anifer
Thomas
Tidball
Tram
Tran
Tuneberg
Upton
VanDerSlik
Baylog
Gomez
Ballenger
Becker
Villanueva
Wamsley
Weber
Wentzel
Weyl
White
White
May
Norman
Carson
Yustana
Wilkinson
Almeida
Li
Noriega
Wilson
Wiseley
Wojcik
Stanback
Best
Messenger
Oldham
Sturgeon
Garza
Macgregor

Kenny
Kyle
Payton
Joey
Carter
Sebastian
Landen
Anthony
Avram
Christopher
Dylan
Gabriel
Jacob
Jalen
Trevor
LaDarrius
Nathan
Jayson
Tyler
Mats
Charlie
Ethan
Carter
Ethan
Jacob
Jonathan
Keanu
Toby
James
Zachary
Michael
Jacob
Kaeden
Adrian
Colin
Cruz
Joshua
Matthew
McKinley
Nathan
Tristan
Jacob
David
Tyler
Brody
Davis
Garrett
Joshua
Max
Nicolas
Sebastian

16-50716
11-745197
17-46897
19-72438
7914-45013
9967-5402
21-6158
11-544965
19-47781
7914-10638
21-81560
7914-32282
11-473295
20-53104
7914-10494
21-78534
18-82311
22-39200
17-60468
17-84947
17-94350
11-667550
18-33878
11-230460
11-89336
23-26221
22-37650
23-10901
23-9534
11-443563
5617-4105
5519-12952
18-96547
7823-343299
23-8525
25-51137
9934-65236
8821-87722
24-44239
22-83483
21-77037
19-57313
7914-25772
7823-316920
11-392672
11-660721
17-38986
16-64964
21-11945
20-5957
20-5750

Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Spring Hill College
Wichita State University
Dallas Baptist University
Spring Hill College
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Dallas Baptist University
Grand Canyon University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
Wichita State University
Newman University
Oklahoma Christian University
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Lindenwood University
San Jose State University
Judson University
Oklahoma State University
Midland University
Webber International University
Wichita State University
Midland University
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Arkansas- Fayettville ,University Of
Dallas Baptist University
Grand Canyon University
Quincy University
Avila University
Avila University
Avila University
Avila University
Avila University
Avila University
Avila University
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Clark

Ta'Shawn

18-100191

Avila University



