

2026 Intercollegiate Team Championships - Fort Worth - Men

If your name appears in **RED**, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Fort Worth - Men

26-Feb

Event	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	Usbcld	COLLEGE	Non-Member Fee
Men	Adragna	Mathew	11-633373	Arizona State University	Paid
Men	Akiona	Noah	15-8308	Newman University	
Men	Allsop	Caleb	25-10934	Oklahoma State University	
Men	Alo	Daryus	11-521511	Newman University	
Men	Alvarado	Dylan	11-440138	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Ament	Caden	19-32004	Arizona State University	
Men	Andrus	Garrett	18-10453	Wichita State University	
Men	Auer	James	22-91515	Louisiana-Lafayette ,University Of	
Men	Boulanger	Robert Rees	11-484772	Louisiana-Lafayette ,University Of	
Men	Songy	William	17-106325	Louisiana-Lafayette ,University Of	
Men	Arguel	Michael	18-19953	San Jose State University	
Men	Bakalich	Liam	7914-21927	Grand Canyon University	
Men	Ballard	Dantoine	18-48037	University Of Saint Mary	
Men	Havner	Lincoln	24-25264	Drury University	
Men	Cherry	Trayton	8845-27874	Drury University	
Men	Beatty	Cephus	11-611507	Midland University	
Men	Berger	Andrew	11-490666	San Jose State University	
Men	Moody	Brent	20-30039	Dallas Baptist University	
Men	Haney	Seth	9967-2432	Dallas Baptist University	
Men	Wassam	Zack	11-398920	Dallas Baptist University	
Men	Blackburn	Timothy	9117-1838	San Jose State University	
Men	Blonski	Joseph	21-90278	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Briggs	Jayden	16-67827	Arizona State University	
Men	Burns	Kane (KJ)	11-504441	Newman University	
Men	Cain	Tyler	7825-558595	Arizona State University	
Men	Canez	Juan	15-53882	Grand Canyon University	
Men	Carpenter	Brayland	11-396894	Judson University	
Men	Carrillo	Joshua	15-195338	Dallas Baptist University	
Men	Carson	Cade	15-185616	Dallas Baptist University	
Men	Caruso	Brandon	11-719521	Wichita State University	
Men	Carver	Ryan	6452-7233	Spring Hill College	
Men	Chapman	Luke	19-63910	Oklahoma Christian University	
Men	Connell	Landon	16-4568	Oklahoma Christian University	
Men	Crockett	Christian	25-10933	Oklahoma State University	
Men	Dahlinghaus	Evan	11-682004	Wichita State University	
Men	Esguerra	Daniel	18-11739	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Fitzgerald	Nash	7920-5	Newman University	
Men	Fleming	Connor	11-151757	Wichita State University	
Men	Gasca	Jeremy	11-612195	Judson University	
Men	Gibbons	Andrew	22-36178	Arizona State University	
Men	Goetz	Austin	15-30244	Newman University	
Men	Gong	Christopher	21-1070	San Jose State University	

Men	Lewis	Brenden	20-30131	Morningside University	
Men	Mohrhauser	Chace	11-666678	Morningside University	
Men	Kruse	Michael	11-254922	Morningside University	
Men	Forester	Alec	22-45899	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Sterling	Ben	21-52240	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Hicks	Bryson	20-34790	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Hunter	Charlie	19-4456	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Chastain	Dylan	20-31873	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Bennett	James	18-52896	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Starks	Lance	16-111340	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Moats	Silas	11-511250	Missouri Baptist University	
Men	Habetler	Bobby	11-313025	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Wiles	Andrew	21-22907	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Fecher	Carter	11-515073	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Diepenbrock	Hunter	17-50577	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Tevogt	Michael	11-375808	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Rajkovic	Nicholas	25-1171	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Katzenberger	Samuel	11-655895	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Stewart	Timber	11-426242	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Lessig	Vann	11-679970	Iowa Central Community College	
Men	Hammons	Josh	11-648844	Wichita State University	
Men	Hedden	Colby	11-206700	Newman University	
Men	Henrichsmeyer	Traeten	11-112685	Wichita State University	
Men	Heuser	Phillip	11-33116	Culver-Stockton College	
Men	Hogan	Bladyn	6197-356	Hastings College	
Men	Hornick	Anthony	17-15624	Wichita State University	
Men	Jahn	Connor	21-82289	Newman University	
Men	Handog	Brandon	16-118877	Southern Nazarene University	
Men	Terada	Dylan	15-109092	Southern Nazarene University	
Men	Kadooka	Jayden	11-564680	Southern Nazarene University	
Men	Etherington	Myles	21-53110	Southern Nazarene University	
Men	Speer	Riley	11-651201	Southern Nazarene University	
Men	Perrett	William	21-38703	Southern Nazarene University	
Men	Stewart	Aiden	11-548447	Louisiana Tech University	
Men	Campbell	James	7914-49770	Louisiana Tech University	
Men	Jones	Preston	18-31154	Louisiana Tech University	
Men	Kirby	Conner	21-20530	Kansas Wesleyan University	
Men	Kleier	Bradley	7823-282447	Oklahoma Christian University	
Men	Lapid	Yaari	25-18341	Wichita State University	
Men	Lara	Benicio	21-47554	Oklahoma Christian University	
Men	Lee	Aidan	19-34945	Judson University	
Men	Lesifko	Jacob	15-176221	Mount Mercy	Paid
Men	Longenecker	Braden	16-126973	Newman University	
Men	Macaluso	Cole	11-429461	Midland University	
Men	Mallasch	Braden	19-15381	Wichita State University	
Men	Malone	Brynan Kaid	22-83475	Oklahoma State University	
Men	McDermott	Evan	11-317891	Oklahoma Christian University	
Men	Merrell	Andrew	18-86090	Grand Canyon University	
Men	Moline	Kayden	16-4036	Kansas Wesleyan University	
Men	Mooc	Terrence	7823-286092	San Jose State University	
Men	Moreno	Noah	20-464	Judson University	

Men	Mosby	Austin	7823-262227	Louisiana Tech University	
Men	Mosher	Spencer	11-740997	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Myers	Kevin	8970-199542	San Jose State University	
Men	Norris	Raymond	16-37875	Webber International University	
Men	Ogata	Kalin	7914-24647	Newman University	
Men	Padilla	Cesar	16-124207	Arizona State University	
Men	Pearson	Jack	18-68149	Midland University	
Men	Pedersen	Tyler	20-39060	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Pepper	Nolan	18-53305	Midland University	
Men	Peterman	Jackson	24-49837	Oklahoma State University	
Men	Pierson	Tavaris	369-36048	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Portscheller	Adan	11-94923	Wichita State University	
Men	Hernandez	Anthony	6238-1210	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Hiestand	Brandon	11-225882	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Meier	Caston	23-13588	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Spak	Darron	22-4962	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Holtcamp	Jesse	11-467821	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Enderle	Joseph	18-65299	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	King	Josh	18-65090	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Preston	Justin	19-86469	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Weddige	Justin	16-124170	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	London	Kenji	15-50179	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Rivera	Ronin	11-434659	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	White	Shay	20-51842	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Preston	Tre	11-513059	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Faurot	Tyler	18-18016	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Kunkle	Zach	7914-47633	Ottawa University (KS)	
Men	Prado	Pablo	7914-56383	Wichita State University	Paid
Men	Purugganan	Brent	18-21054	Arizona State University	
Men	Radcliff	Ethan	18-47129	Oklahoma Christian University	
Men	Raleigh-Turner	Noah	11-389963	Dallas Baptist University	
Men	Reid	Carson	19-61951	Judson University	
Men	Richards	Matthew	21-31907	Oklahoma State University	
Men	Richardson	Dmitri	7914-32072	Wichita State University	
Men	Roberts	Eric	11-275352	Judson University	
Men	Rossini	Andrew	17-39547	Saint Xavier University	
Men	Runge	Rhett	19-9110	Oklahoma Christian University	
Men	Sargento	Aliyas	11-571975	Arizona State University	
Men	Saxton	Michael	19-51017	Midland University	
Men	Scharton	Anthony	7914-37555	Grand Canyon University	
Men	Mercado	Jovan	11-462608	Grand Canyon University	
Men	Barranco	Noah	11-427846	Grand Canyon University	
Men	Schmidt	Harper	15-167235	Arizona State University	
Men	Senior	Beau	11-757921	Spring Hill College	
Men	Hendrix	Lucas	18-69901	Spring Hill College	
Men	Smith	Garrett	19-32131	Dallas Baptist University	
Men	Massingill	Bryce	11-521916	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	VanMeter	Eli	11-252190	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	Whitlock	Hunter	21-15278	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	Rickey	Jaxon	11-268558	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	Matthews	Jyles	11-493871	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	

Men	Haslip	Kenny	16-50716	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Men	Drazil	Kyle	11-745197	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Men	Newbury	Payton	17-46897	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Men	Sousa	Joey	19-72438	Spring Hill College
Men	Street	Carter	7914-45013	Wichita State University
Men	Stuart	Sebastian	9967-5402	Dallas Baptist University
Men	Sullivan	Landen	21-6158	Spring Hill College
Men	Lizzio	Anthony	11-544965	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Savage	Avram	19-47781	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Bald	Christopher	7914-10638	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Holtz	Dylan	21-81560	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Mejia-Wick	Gabriel	7914-32282	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Gunther	Jacob	11-473295	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Pfaff	Jalen	20-53104	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Anifer	Trevor	7914-10494	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of
Men	Thomas	LaDarrius	21-78534	Dallas Baptist University
Men	Tidball	Nathan	18-82311	Grand Canyon University
Men	Tram	Jayson	22-39200	San Jose State University
Men	Tran	Tyler	17-60468	San Jose State University
Men	Tuneberg	Mats	17-84947	Wichita State University
Men	Upton	Charlie	17-94350	Newman University
Men	VanDerSlik	Ethan	11-667550	Oklahoma Christian University
Men	Baylog	Carter	18-33878	Cumberland University
Men	Gomez	Ethan	11-230460	Cumberland University
Men	Ballenger	Jacob	11-89336	Cumberland University
Men	Becker	Jonathan	23-26221	Lindenwood University
Men	Villanueva	Keanu	22-37650	San Jose State University
Men	Wamsley	Toby	23-10901	Judson University
Men	Weber	James	23-9534	Oklahoma State University
Men	Wentzel	Zachary	11-443563	Midland University
Men	Weyl	Michael	5617-4105	Webber International University
Men	White	Jacob	5519-12952	Wichita State University
Men	White	Kaeden	18-96547	Midland University
Men	May	Adrian	7823-343299	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Norman	Colin	23-8525	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Carson	Cruz	25-51137	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Yustana	Joshua	9934-65236	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Wilkinson	Matthew	8821-87722	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Almeida	McKinley	24-44239	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Li	Nathan	22-83483	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Noriega	Tristan	21-77037	Arkansas- Fayetteville ,University Of
Men	Wilson	Jacob	19-57313	Dallas Baptist University
Men	Wiseley	David	7914-25772	Grand Canyon University
Men	Wojcik	Tyler	7823-316920	Quincy University
Men	Stanback	Brody	11-392672	Avila University
Men	Best	Davis	11-660721	Avila University
Men	Messenger	Garrett	17-38986	Avila University
Men	Oldham	Joshua	16-64964	Avila University
Men	Sturgeon	Max	21-11945	Avila University
Men	Garza	Nicolas	20-5957	Avila University
Men	Macgregor	Sebastian	20-5750	Avila University

Men	Clark	Ta'Shawn	18-100191	Avila University	
-----	-------	----------	-----------	------------------	--